Catherine Solidum <catherine.solidum@guamcc.edu>

Fwd: Welcome to AMT

1 message

Pilar Williams <pilar.williams@guamcc.edu> Wed, Oct 2, 2024 at 4:32 PM
To: Catherine Solidum <catherine.solidum@guamcc.edu>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Katsuyoshi Uchima <katsuyoshi.uchima@guamcc.edu>

Date: Wed, Oct 2, 2024 at 4:25 PM

Subject: Fwd: Welcome to AMT

To: Pilar Williams <pilar.wiliams@guamcc.edu>, Dorothy Lou Manglona <dorothylou.duenas@guamcc.edu>, Tamara Therese Hiura <tamaratherese.hiura@guamcc.edu>

This one is for Phlebotomy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Kristina Kormany <kkormany@americanmedtech.org>

Date: Thu, Aug 15, 2024 at 12:56 AM

Subject: Welcome to AMT

To: katsuyoshi.uchima@guamcc.edu <katsuyoshi.uchima@guamcc.edu>

Hello Katsuyoshi,

Congratulations and welcome to AMT! After reviewing your phlebotomy curriculums, we are pleased to inform you that your students are
eligible to apply for the RPT certifications with AMT. Your ORG ID# is: 129100.

AMT has set up an account portal for your organization. This is where most of your certification business will take place. To log in to your
account, visit www.americanmedtech.org/login and use the email you provided on your school application as your username. If you do not
remember your password, you can easily reset it by clicking the reset my password link on the page. Each of your colleagues from your
organization will have separate logins and passwords. If you need help or have questions, please email us.

In the coming weeks, AMT will email you a series of onboarding emails with information to assist you in the certification process.
Please add americanmedtech.org to your safe-senders list so you receive this series of six emails. We recommend that you create a dedicated
AMT folder in your email system to keep the messages for future reference.

Meanwhile, if you have any questions or concerns regarding certification, we are happy to schedule a call to discuss.



We look forward to working with you!

Your Account Care Team

American Medical Technologists
10700 W Higgins Rd, Ste. 150, Rosemont IL 60018
E: accountcare@americanmedtech.org | P: (847) 823-5169 Option 5

www.americanmedtech.org

Katsuyoshi Uchima, MHA, AHI (AMT), RMA (AMT).
Allied Health Department
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Guam Community College

PO Box 23069 GMF

Barrigada, Guam 96921

Ph# 671-735-5592/5632
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Website: www.guamcc.edu
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